WWW.GOMTC.COM | INFO@GOMTC.COM | PHONE (254) 298‐2900 | FAX (254) 791‐2329 | PO BOX 1358, TEMPLE, TEXAS 76503 USA
 Copyright © 2020 MTC Corp. All rights reserved. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.
1
POWER CRANE
SPECIFICATION SHEET
WWW.GOMTC.COM | INFO@GOMTC.COM | PHONE (254) 298‐2900 | FAX (254) 791‐2329 | PO BOX 1358, TEMPLE, TEXAS 76503 USA
 Copyright © 2020 MTC Corp. All rights reserved. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.
2

** INDICATES DIMENSIONS ON THE “HTG3-__-12 MODELS (-12’ UNDER BEAM CRANES)
*** CONTACT MTC FOR SPECIAL VOTAGE REQUIREMENTS.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
 2 OR 3 TON
CAPACITY
HTG ‐
SPAN
BETWEEN
A-FRAME
IN FT.
‐
CLEARANCE UNDER BEAM
(10FT. OR 12 FT.) OMIT IF 10FT.
OR INDICATE “12” IF 12 FT
‐
TRACK CONFIGURATION
(ONE SIDE OR TWO SIDES);
 OMIT IF TWO SIDES OR
INDICATE “T1 IF ONE SIDE
=
EXAMPLES
HTG3-10 --- 3 TON HYDRAULIC TRAVELING
CANTRY; 10 FEET BETWEEN A-FRANES; 10
FEET UNDER BEAM CLEARNACE; TRACK ON
BOTH SIDES
HTG2-18-12-T1 --- 2 TON HYDRAULIC
TRAVELING GAUNTRY; 18 FEET BETWEEN A-
FRAMES; 12 FEET UNDER BEAM CLEARANCE;
TRACK ON ONE SIDE